FINE INSTRUMENTS AND EQUIPMENT FOR
FAT GRAFTING & LIPOPLASTY
B 8STD-426 L
HANDLES & HUBS
CANNULA PATTERNS
Mercedes
Accelerator
Las Vegas

• Choose a length (i.e. 26cm)
• Choose a handle design (i.e. One piece)
CANNULA ORDERING INFORMATION
B 8MER-215L	 2mm X 15cm
B 8MER-226L	 2mm X 26cm
B 8MER-315L	 3mm X 15cm
B 8MER-315-SYR	 3mm X 15cm
B 8MER-326L	 3mm X 26cm
B 8MER-326-SYR	 3mm X 26cm
B 8MER-332L	 3mm X 32cm
B 8MER-336L	 3mm X 36cm
B 8MER-415L	 4mm X 15cm
B 8MER-415-SYR	 4mm X 15cm
8 8MER-426L	 4mm X 26cm
B 8MER-426-SYR	 4mm X 26cm
B 8MER-432L	 4mm X 32cm
B 8MER-432-SYR	 4mm X 32cm
B 8MER-436L	 4mm X 36cm
B 8MER-526L	 5mm X 26cm
B 8MER-532L	 5mm X 32cm
B 8MER-536L	 5mm X 36cm
Mercedes
Accelerator
B 8III-215L	 2mm X 15cm
B 8III-215-SYR	 2mm X 15cm
B 8III-226L	 2mm X 26cm
B 8III-315L	 3mm X 15cm
B 8III-326L	 3mm X 26cm
B 8III-326-SYR	 3mm X 26cm
B 8III-332L	 3mm X 32cm
B 8III-336L	 3mm X 36cm
B 8III-315-SYR	 3mm X 15cm
B 8III-415L	 4mm X 15cm
B 8III-415-SYR	 4mm X 15cm
B 8III-426L	 4mm X 26cm
B 8III-426-SYR	 4mm X 26cm
B 8III-432L	 4mm X 32cm
B 8III-432-SYR	 4mm X 32cm
B 8III-436L	 4mm X 36cm
B 8III-436-SYR	 4mm X 36cm
B 8III-526L	 5mm X 26cm
B 8III-532L	 5mm X 32cm
Standard 1
B 8STD-315L	 3mm X 15cm
B 8STD-315-SYR	 3mm X 15cm
B 8STD-426L	 4mm X 26cm